
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Preliminary Group A Round 1 Match No. 9

Dubina 01/07/2012 120701009-51-1/1

HUNGARY URUGUAYHUN URU37 22vs

18 : 10

Referee CACADOR Ivan (POR) and NICOLAU Eurico (POR)

HRANKAI Regina

TOTH Eszter

GAVAI Szonja

SCHATZL Nadine

PALKO Fruzsina

PELCZEDER O.

HORVATH Dora

SISKA Palma

PASZTOR Bettina

SUCH Nelli

P. Szimonetta R.

KLIVINYI Kinga

BIRO Blanka

TAKACS Fruzsina

TAKACS Bianka

KUHINKO Vivien

HRANKAI Regina

PASZTOR Bettina

RAMOS Sofia

CURA Federica

SCARRONE A.

ELZAURDIA M.

BERMUDEZ Deborah

COLAMONICI A.

SAIZ Mercedes

FERRARI Viviana

BELTRAN Joaquina

SANTOS Paola

BELLBE Camila

BONTEMPI Sofia

GROSSO Iara

ARGAIN Camila

BARREIRO Camila

ROSILLO Joaquina

SANTOS Paola

ARGAIN Camila

 

HUN

URU

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’ D+DR

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’ D+DR

HUN URURuning

Score

Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

1

2

3

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12

16

0/1

1/1

1/3

1/5

0/2

1/2

4/14

3/5

3/4

6/9

2/2

0/4

0/1

0/1

1/3

3/11

4/5

4/7

8/12

5/7

0/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

9/12

5/9

0/4

5/13

1/2

2/3

1/2

1/2

1/1

0/1

0/1

2/2

0/1

8/15

2/10

0/1

2/11

0/1

0/1

0/2

4/7

2/3

6/10

0/2

2/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/2

2/2

4/11

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

7/8

1/3

1/1

2/4

0/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

2/5

0/4

0/3

0/7

3/3

1/1

3/3

2/3

2/2

3/3

14/15

3/4

0/2

3/6

0/1

1/1

0/2

1/1

1/1

3/6

1/8

0/7

1/15

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

0/1

2/3

2/4

2/4

2/4

0/2

0/2

0/1

0/1

6/6

6/9

2/3

0/1

3/6

8/12

4/7

4/4

4/5

37/55

16/29

8/17

24/46

0/2

3/5

5/7

0/1

4/9

2/8

2/3

0/2

0/2

2/4

1/6

3/3

22/52

8/29

5/21

13/50

 

  0.0

  0.0

100

 66.7

 66.7

 

 

 

  0.0

 50.0

 66.7

 

 57.1

100

 80.0

67.3

 55.2

 47.1

52.2

  0.0

 60.0

 71.4

  0.0

 

 44.4

 25.0

 66.7

  0.0

 

  0.0

 50.0

 16.7

 

100

 

42.3

 27.6

 23.8

26.0

1

1

1

1

2

4

6

1

17

1

1

1

1

3

1

8

1

1

1

4

1

3

6

2

2

21

1

6

1

1

4

1

2

2

2

20

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

3

1

1

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

A.ROTHKalman

COLAMONICIRicar

SCARRONE A.
GROSSO Iara

CURA Federi

BONTEMPI So

COLAMONICI 

CURA Federi

SCARRONE A.

BARREIRO Ca

SCARRONE A.
BARREIRO Ca

SAIZ Merced

CURA Federi
COLAMONICI 
SCARRONE A.

FERRARI Viv

SCARRONE A.

COLAMONICI 

BARREIRO Ca

SAIZ Merced

FERRARI Viv

COLAMONICI 

BONTEMPI So
 

5
15

4

14

8

4

5

17

5
17

9

4
8
5

10

5

8

17

9

10

8

14

1
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
8
8
9

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
11
11
12
13
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
21
21
22

1st Half
01:15
03:22
03:47
04:49
05:37
06:08
06:41
07:52
08:39
09:39
10:38
11:18
11:53
13:42
15:06
17:58
19:22
21:30
22:46
23:12
23:24
24:23
25:56
26:02
26:42
28:23
29:07
30:00

2nd Half
02:28
03:06
04:24
05:22
07:04
08:37
09:11
09:26
11:05
11:09
11:31
11:59
13:23
13:54
14:17
15:21
16:48
17:11
17:22
18:57
19:21
19:35
20:40
21:20
22:38
24:23
24:33
24:54
26:38
27:30
28:32

0
0
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
6
6
7
8
9

10
10
11
12
12
13
13
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
36
36
37
37

KLIVINYI Ki
KLIVINYI Ki

KLIVINYI Ki

KUHINKO Viv

KLIVINYI Ki
PALKO Fruzs

KUHINKO Viv
PALKO Fruzs
P. Szimonet
PALKO Fruzs

PALKO Fruzs
P. Szimonet

PALKO Fruzs

PALKO Fruzs
KUHINKO Viv
KLIVINYI Ki
TAKACS Fruz
SCHATZL Nad

SCHATZL Nad
KLIVINYI Ki

KUHINKO Viv

SCHATZL Nad

SCHATZL Nad
SCHATZL Nad

SCHATZL Nad

KLIVINYI Ki
PELCZEDER O

PELCZEDER O
TAKACS Fruz

TAKACS Bian
TAKACS Fruz
TAKACS Bian
TAKACS Bian
P. Szimonet
KLIVINYI Ki

TAKACS Bian

TAKACS Fruz

 

15
15

15

19

15
7

19
7

14
7

7
14

7

7
19
15
17
6

6
15

19

6

6
6

6

15
8

8
17

18
17
18
18
14
15

18

17

Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots
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